A0003353

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID COD	PAGE OF PAGES
2. Al	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00020	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/12/95	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) TE-005
6. 15	SUED BY CODE	1SSUE1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than item 6)	CODE modew
	US ARMY ENGR DIST NEW ORLEANS PO BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS LA 70160-0267		CELMN-CT-R PHONE: (50	MS. WHITTEN 4) 862-1899	
	Cynthia Whitten	SC5(504) 862-1899			
8. N/	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cou		or ID: 00000101	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO.
	BOH BROS. CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC P.O. DRAWER 53266 NEW ORLEANS LA 70153			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
	NEW ORLEANS EN 7013			10A. MODIFICATION DACW29-94-	ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. C-0003
	4007			10B. DATED (SEE 10/14/93	ITEM 13)
COL		ACILITY CODE ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	
ПΤ	ne above numbered solicitation is amended as:				extended. is not extended.
IN R lette	13. THIS ITEM AP	is amendment you desire to	change an offer already suits amendment, and is recently suits amendment, and obting the suits are suits are suits are suits and obting the suits are suits are suits are suits are suits and obting the suits are suits ar	ibmitted, such changived prior to the ope gated Amount US	ge may be made by telegram or ning hour and date specified. \$0.00
(X) X	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: CC I.97 Default	(Specify authority) THE CHANG	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 AR	E MADE IN THE CONTR	ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IA	MPORTANT: Contractor is not,	☑ is required to sign this do	ocument and return orig	in adpies to the iss	uing office.
14. D	IN VIEW OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organi In view of delays in the completic contract for Lake Pontchartrain, I London Ave. Outfall Canal, Paralle Mirabeau Ave. Floodwall, Orleans F control and without the fault or r unusually severe weather during th June 1995, this contract is modifi	on of work for the above LA and Vicinity, High Le el Protection, Pumping S Parish, LA, due to cause negligence of the contra ne period 1 April 1995 t	e numbered evel Plan, Station No. 3 to es beyond the actor, namely,	ect matter where feasibl	D.)
	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doci NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	PROS MOR	A, as heretofore changed, remai 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Chester Ashley,	NTRACTING OFFICER	
15B.	CONTRACTOR OFFEROR Sheen Cuhedo Allorature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 	BY (Signature of Contr	Rulls	8-7-95

NSN 75 1-192-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SF 30 CONTINUATION SHEET

14. Description of Amendment/Modification (Cont.)

CHANGES TO THE BIDDING SCHEDULE: There are no changes to the bidding schedule.

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT SPECIFICATIONS: There are no changes to the specifications.

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS: There are no changes to the contract drawings.

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT PRICE: The contract price remains unchanged.

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT TIME: The contract time is extended by fifteen (15) calendar days due to unusually severe weather.

It is further understood and agreed that this adjustment constitutes compensation in full on behalf of the contractor, its subcontractors and suppliers for all costs and markups directly or indirectly attributable to the change, for all delays, impacts, and extended overhead related thereto, and for performance of the work within the time period of this modification related to unusually severe weather.